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1.1 Hand drawn imagery

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

BadHairDay. jpg
Caleidosl.jpg
Caleidos2. jpg
Dreambeing. jpg
fr-otpor.lha
Lch-Jesus.lha
LETO-Packet.gif
humour
LETO-rgb.gif
LucaGfx.lha
mNV-mEDDLEO1.lha
mINDNE
old_gfx.lha

utopia. jpg

pix/art
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Size Age Description

58K
65K
32K
71K
5K
36K
105K

99K
191K
513K

70K
151K

help

Hand drawn b/w horror/fantasy image

"Caleidos 17
"Caleidos 27

created by Dr.Ferkel
created by Dr.Ferkel

Some Imagine/PPaint/Photogenics made pix
OTPOR logo by freak
My first picture on Amy

The Wrong Packet:

2D / 3D picture of subtle

Anime / manga style picture
Luca Sabatini’s old gfx
Artistic type pictures colection by rUDY of

Few very old pictures by PopoCop/RAE
Scanned line-art image by wrecker98
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